
BOYS 181.4 RESULTS

Boys 181.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 179.9 260.0 10

2 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.8 250.0 8

3 Drake Loveall Madison High School 174.7 245.0 6

4 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 174.3 235.0 4

5 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 174.8 235.0 2

6 Eli Hurley Central Plains 176.8 235.0 1

7 Trenton Benne Clifton-Clyde 177.7 230.0 0

8 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 176.7 225.0 0

9 Louis McVey Otis-Bison HS 180.2 225.0 0

10 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 181.2 225.0 0

11 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 181.3 205.0 0

12 Jesus Chavez Greeley County High School 179.5 190.0 0

13 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 179.6 170.0 0

14 Octavian  Dean Madison High School 179.4 160.0 0

15 Collin  Sparks Logan High School 174.0 0.0 0

16 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 178.1 0.0 0

17 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 179.5 0.0 0

Boys 181.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.8 410.0 10

2 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 174.8 405.0 8

3 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 179.9 400.0 6

4 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 174.3 375.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Eli Hurley Central Plains 176.8 355.0 2

6 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 181.2 335.0 1

7 Drake Loveall Madison High School 174.7 315.0 0

8 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 176.7 315.0 0

9 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 181.3 315.0 0

10 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 179.5 310.0 0

11 Trenton Benne Clifton-Clyde 177.7 305.0 0

12 Octavian  Dean Madison High School 179.4 270.0 0

13 Jesus Chavez Greeley County High School 179.5 225.0 0

14 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 179.6 225.0 0

15 Collin  Sparks Logan High School 174.0 0.0 0

16 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 178.1 0.0 0

17 Louis McVey Otis-Bison HS 180.2 0.0 0

Boys 181.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 181.2 275.0 10

2 Eli Hurley Central Plains 176.8 265.0 8

3 Louis McVey Otis-Bison HS 180.2 245.0 6

4 Octavian  Dean Madison High School 179.4 240.0 4

5 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 174.3 235.0 2

6 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 176.7 235.0 1

7 Drake Loveall Madison High School 174.7 230.0 0

8 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.8 230.0 0

9 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 179.5 230.0 0

10 Trenton Benne Clifton-Clyde 177.7 220.0 0

11 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 179.9 205.0 0

12 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 174.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 179.6 185.0 0

14 Jesus Chavez Greeley County High School 179.5 165.0 0

15 Collin  Sparks Logan High School 174.0 0.0 0

16 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 178.1 0.0 0

17 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 181.3 0.0 0

Boys 181.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.8 890.0

2 Dominic Mendoza Wichita County 179.9 865.0

3 Eli Hurley Central Plains 176.8 855.0

4 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 174.3 845.0

5 Zac Cressler Spearville High School 181.2 835.0

6 Ben Klocke USD 384 Blue Valley 174.8 825.0

7 Drake Loveall Madison High School 174.7 790.0

8 Payton Redburn Dighton High School 176.7 775.0

9 Trenton Benne Clifton-Clyde 177.7 755.0

10 Octavian  Dean Madison High School 179.4 670.0

11 Jesus Chavez Greeley County High School 179.5 580.0

12 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 179.6 580.0

13 Wes Anderson Frankfort High School 179.5 540.0

14 Abel  Cortez Wichita County 181.3 520.0

15 Louis McVey Otis-Bison HS 180.2 470.0

16 Collin  Sparks Logan High School 174.0 0.0

17 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 178.1 0.0


